

SHRI SHARDA BHAVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S



NARAYANRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE

VIP Road, BABANAGAR, Nanded - 431602 (M.S.)

AFFILIATED TO

SWAMI RAMANAND TEERTH MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, NANDED



3rd Cycle

Assessment & Accreditation by NAAC

3.4: Collaboration

3.4.1: Number of functional MoUs / linkages with institutions/ Law firms/ industries in India and abroad for internship, on-the-job training, project work, student / faculty exchange and collaborative research during the last five years. Establishment Year: 1970 Post Box No. 201



Phone No. Office (02462) 253771 Principal (02462) 254869 Library 250127 Shri Sharda Bhavan Education Society's

NARAYANRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE, NANDED

(Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded) E.Mail <u>-nclcnanded@yahoo.com</u> Website: <u>www.nclawcollegenanded.org</u>

President	Secretary	Principal (I/c)
Hon'ble Shri Ashokrao Chavan	Shri D.P.Savant	Dr. V. V. Patil
B.Sc.,M.B.A.	B.Sc. (Hons)	B Com., LL.M., Ph.D.
Ref.No.:-202 - /		Date:-

DECLARATION

This is to declare that the information, reports, numerical data and photographs furnished as proof in this file as supporting documents for 3.4: Collaboration 3.4.1: Number of functional MoUs / linkages with institutions/ Law firms/ industries in India and abroad for internship, on-the-job training, project work, student / faculty exchange and collaborative research during the last five years. have been maintained by the office as per the requirements laid down by law and verified by IQAC and found to be correct. Hence verified and declaration thereof.

IQAC Coordinator

SQAC Co-ordinator Natayanrae Chavan Law Gollege Nanded



Principal

UC PRINCIPAL

NARAYANRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE,NANDED Establishment Year: 1970 Post Box No. 201

Phone No. Office (02462) 253771 Principal (02462) 254869 Library 250127

Shri Sharda Bhavan Education Society's



NARAYANRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE, NANDED

(Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded) E.Mail -nclcnanded@yahoo.com Website: www.nclawcollegenanded.org

President	Secretary	Principal (I/c)
Hon'ble Shri Ashokrao Chavan	Shri D.P.Savant	Dr. Mrs. Vina. V. Patil
B.Sc.,M.B.A.	B.Sc. (Hons)	B Com., LL.M., Ph.D.
Ref.No.:-202 - /		Date:-

3.4.1: NUMBER OF FUNCTIONAL MOUS / LINKAGES WITH INSTITUTIONS/ LAW FIRMS/ INDUSTRIES IN INDIA AND ABROAD FOR INTERNSHIP, ON-THE-JOB TRAINING, PROJECT WORK, STUDENT / FACULTY EXCHANGE AND COLLABORATIVE RESEARCH DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS

Name of the Organisation/	Year of	Duration of	List the actual activities under
Institution/ Industry with	signing MoU	MoU	each MOU year wise
whom MoU is signed			
BAJAJ FINSERV	2020-21	03 YEARS	TRAINING, ON THE JOB
(INDUSTRY)			TRAINING
BHARTIYA STREE	2021-22	05 YEARS	COLLABORATIVE
SHAKTI (NGO)			RESEARCH
SHRI SHIVAJI LAW	2021-22	05 YEARS	STUDENT EXCHANGE
COLLEGE, PARBHANI			
(INSTITUTION)			
ADV. V. M. DESHMUKH	2021-22	05 YEARS	INTERNSHIP, ON THE JOB
			TRAINING
ADV. DR. SHIRISH	2021-22	05 YEARS	INTERNSHIP, ON THE JOB
NAGAPURKAR			TRAINING
ADV. D. K. HANDE	2021-22	05 YEARS	INTERNSHIP, ON THE JOB
			TRAINING
ADV. Y. S.	2021-22	05 YEARS	INTERNSHIP, ON THE JOB
ARDHAPURKAR			TRAINING
S. K. ASSOCIATES -	2021-22	05 YEARS	INTERNSHIP, ON THE JOB
LEGAL			TRAINING
ADV. DILIP MANATHKAR	2021-22	05 YEARS	INTERNSHIP, ON THE JOB
			TRAINING
ADV. PURSHOTTAM S.	2021-22	05 YEARS	INTERNSHIP, ON THE JOB
BHAKKAD			TRAINING
D. S. MODANI, TAX	2021-22	05 YEARS	INTERNSHIP, ON THE JOB
CONSULTANT			TRAINING
ADV. P. N. SHINDE	2021-22	05 YEARS	INTERNSHIP, ON THE JOB
			TRAINING
ADV. ASHISH	2021-22	05 YEARS	INTERNSHIP, ON THE JOB
GODHAMGAONKAR			TRAINING
ADV. M.R. SHARMA	2021-22	05 YEARS	INTERNSHIP, ON THE JOB
(KHANDIL)			TRAINING

Establishment Year: 1970 Post Box No. 201

Phone No. Office (02462) 253771 Principal (02462) 254869 Library 250127 Shri Sharda Bhavan Education Society's

NARAYANRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE, NANDED (Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded)

(Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded) E.Mail <u>–nclcnanded@yahoo.com</u> Website: <u>www.nclawcollegenanded.org</u>

President Hon'ble Shri Ashokrao Chavan B.Sc.,M.B.A.		Secretary Shri D.P.Savant B.Sc. (Hons)	Principal (I/c) Dr. Mrs. Vina. V. Patil B Com., LL.M., Ph.D.
Ref.No.:-202 - / ADV. MILIND EKTATE 2	2021-22	05 YEARS	Date:- INTERNSHIP, ON THE JOB TRAINING
ILS LAW COLLEGE, PUNE 2	2022-23	03 YEARS	PROJECT WORK



VC PRINCIPAL NARAYANRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE,NANDED